
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 
77 
16 
18 
34 
17 
11 

Nombre 
DYLAN GANDULLO VAZQUEZ 
CARLOS RUBIO LOPEZ 
PAUWELS MILAS 
ROCCO DEL PAPA URIA 
MARIO GARCIA DE QUIROS GARCIA 
MARCELO BLANCO DELGADO 

Total 
140 
106 
102 
92 
68 
30 

SAN1 
22 
25 
13 
16 
11 
10 

SAN2 
26 
20 
13 
16 
11 
10 

CAM1 
27 
16 
20 
0 

13 
0 

CAM2 
26 
16 
20 
13 
11 
10 

TAL1 
13 
16 
20 
27 
11 
-- 

TAL2 
26 
13 
16 
20 
11 
-- 

Registro 
25079-SE 
25652-MA 
25481-MA 
25575-MA 
25741-CA 
25737-SE 

Club 
C.D. Maik Racing Sevilla
C.D. Motos Siles Carlos Málaga
C.D. Motos Siles Carlos Málaga
C.D. Motos Siles Carlos Málaga
Club Deportivo Minivelocidad 1985
C.D. Maik Racing Sevilla

Marca 
POLINI 
SIN MARCA 
POLINI 
POLINI 
POLINI 
POLINI 
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PROVISIONAL MINIMOTOS 4.2 



1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

28 
27 
4 

77 
15 
47 
12 
6 

83 
10 
31 

JESUS PEREZ NUÑEZ 
ALVARO CHICHURRI CRUCES 
HUGO RIVAS JIMENEZ 
MARIO DIAZ JIMENEZ 
MIGUEL ANGEL GONZALEZ MARTIN 
ALBA CARMONA LORA 
ENRIQUE DE VIDANIA BOLAÑOS 
JUAN PUERTAS SANCHEZ 
CLAUDIA VALLEJO GARCIA 
HUGO CORONILLA SANCHEZ NORIEGA 
RAFAEL RODRIGUEZ DOMINGUEZ 

137 
125 
84 
77 
73 
54 
52 
50 
42 
37 
18 

20 
25 
11 
16 
13 
10 
9 
-- 
7 
8 
0 

20 
25 
11 
16 
13 
7 

10 
-- 
8 
9 
6 

20 
27 
16 
11 
0 

10 
9 

13 
8 
0 
7 

26 
10 
20 
13 
11 
9 
8 

16 
6 
7 
5 

26 
17 
13 
10 
20 
9 
8 

11 
7 
6 
-- 

25 
21 
13 
11 
16 
9 
8 

10 
6 
7 
-- 

25208-SE 
25535-SE 
25470-SE 
25146-MA 
25416-CO 
25063-SE 
68447-GC 
25936-GR 
25725-SE 
25747-SE 
25680-CA 

C.D. Maik Racing Sevilla
C.D. Motor Club Utrerano
C.D. Maik Racing Sevilla
C.D. Motos Siles Carlos Málaga
C.D. Maik Racing Sevilla
C.D. Jierro Contra Jierro

C.D. Motos Siles Carlos Málaga
C.D. Maik Racing Sevilla
C.D. Maik Racing Sevilla
Club Deportivo Minivelocidad 1985

SIN MARCA 
SIN MARCA 
SIN MARCA 
IMR 
SIN MARCA 
OHVALE 
SIN MARCA 
SIN MARCA 
SIN MARCA 
OHVALE 
MIR RACING 
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Copa Ayrton Legends 160 
1 
2 
3 

Mini GP 160 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

DNF 

13 
12 
25 

85 
23 
97 
12 
47 
20 
26 

MANUEL ESTEBAN RECHE 
AITOR GONZALEZ PEREZ 
ANTONIO LOPEZ MARQUEZ 

ABRAHAM AVILA NEVADO 
NICOLAS JIMENEZ GONZALEZ 
JAVIER RODRIGUEZ MALDONADO 
MAURO BAÑOS JURADO 
DAVID LEBRERO VEGA 
ANGELA PUERTAS PARAMO 
DIEGO VALLEJO GARCIA 

159 
120 
96 

132 
121 
88 
59 
40 
23 
0 

27 
20 
16 

25 
0 

16 
20 
13 
-- 
-- 

26 
20 
16 

20 
25 
13 
16 
0 
-- 
-- 

27 
20 
16 

20 
25 
16 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 

26 
20 
16 

20 
25 
16 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 

27 
20 
16 

27 
20 
11 
10 
16 
13 
0 

26 
20 
16 

20 
26 
16 
13 
11 
10 
0 

25087-SE 
25193-H 
25500-CA 

25618-CO 
25078-MA 
25395-GR 
25421-J 
25705-CA 
26002-GR 
25997-SE 

C.D. Maik Racing Sevilla
C.D. Maik Racing Sevilla
C.D. Ceracing Team Competicion

CD. El Templo del Motor
C.D. Supernico
C.D. Maik Racing Sevilla
C.D. Box 77 Moto Club
Club del Motor Circuito de Jerez
C.D. Motos Siles Carlos Málaga
C.D. Maik Racing Sevilla

AYRTON LEGEND
AYRTON LEGEND
AYRTON LEGEND

SIN MARCA 
SIN MARCA 
OHVALE 
SIN MARCA 
OHVALE 
SIN MARCA 
SIN MARCA 
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Supermotard Aficionados 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

DNF 

Supermotard Elite 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

DNF 

31 
79 
8 

99 
22 
24 

151 

38 
6 

23 
43 
13 
93 
16 

DAYRO GOMEZ GUZMAN 
JAIRO LOPEZ SANTOS 
MIGUEL MORENO MONTES 
MARCOS ORTIZ ALVAREZ 
GUSTAVO ADOLFO RESTREPO CARRERA 
ALBERTO MARTIN HURTADO 
JUAN FELIPE LOPERA SANTA 

JOSE LUIS CRESPO PARRA 
IZAN TRAVIESO GALOT 
KEVIN TORO CORRAL 
ERIC MOLINA PEREZ 
JESUS ESPARRAGOSO IZQUIERDO 
BORJA RIVAS ALCON 
ALEJANDRO RUIZ CARRANZA 

157 
93 
81 
60 
57 
36 
0 

144 
135 
82 
61 
24 
13 
0 

25 
16 
13 
-- 

11 
20 
-- 

26 
21 
10 
16 
11 
13 
0 

26 
13 
11 
-- 

20 
16 
-- 

21 
25 
11 
16 
13 
-- 
0 

27 
16 
20 
0 

13 
-- 
-- 

25 
22 
16 
13 
0 
-- 
-- 

26 
16 
11 
20 
13 
-- 
-- 

20 
26 
13 
16 
-- 
-- 
-- 

27 
16 
13 
20 
-- 
-- 
0 

26 
21 
16 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 

26 
16 
13 
20 
-- 
-- 
0 

26 
20 
16 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 

25501-MA 
25734-SE 
25772-MA 
25771-SE 
25769-MA 
25754-CA 
26003-MA 

25681-SE 
25716-CA 
25647-CO 
25776-MA 
25773-SE 
25712-SE 
25719-GR 

C.D. Motos Siles Carlos Málaga
Grupo Motorista El Cuervo
CD. Motos Ortiz Marbella
C.D. Box 77 Moto Club
CD. El Templo del Motor
C.D. Sugar Racing

Moto Club Coria 
C.D. Sugar Racing

Club del Motor Circuito de Jerez 

KTM 
HUSQVARNA 
HUSQVARNA 
HUSQVARNA 
SIN MARCA 
HONDA 

HUSQVARNA 
SIN MARCA 

KAWASAKI 
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SECRETARÍA DE CARRERA 

PROVISIONAL SUPERMOTARD 


	4.2
	110
	160
	SM

